POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B005786

24B005787

24B005788

24B005789

24B005790

24B005791

24B005792

24B005793

24B005794

24B005795

24B005796

06:32:28
11/10/24
12:32:14
11/10/24

15:34:10
11/10/24
17:59:43
11/10/24
20:04:23
11/10/24
21:00:00
11/10/24
00:10:51
11/11/24
07:26:12
11/11/24
09:18:10
11/11/24
09:56:08
11/11/24
10:16:29
11/11/24

Nature
Acc-Pi

Veh Disabled

Alarm-Business
911 Hangup
911 Hangup
Agency Assist
Fire Other
Traffic Stop
Fraud

Animal Problem

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Address

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

1750 SR 46 E; STATE FARM
INSURANCE BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

976 46 E;KONRADI INS, BATESVILLE,
IN

GEORGE ST/ SYCAMORE ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

1964 LAMMERS PIKE; CRUM
TRUCKING, BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
432 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

18 CIRCLE LN, BATESVILLE, IN
SOUTH ST/ DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN

MM 151, BATESVILLE, IN

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/10/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/11/24



